
World Harmony Run Schweiz 2012 Grand St. Bernhard - Vaduz
Streckenplan: Do 20.9. - Fr 21.9.
Col du Gd St-Bernard - Martigny - Visp
Streckenkoordinatoren: P Makowkakowka www.worldharmonyrun.org/switzerland

Phone +41 767715424
Ortschaft km Total km R.V. Teams Streckeninfo Treffpunkt Event
Do 20.9.

Col du Gd St-Bernard 0.0 0 14h30 1runner 2469müM Hospice teamtransfer/Italy/ Ch
Liddes 17.5 17.5 2nd 1346müM

Orsières 7.5 25 3rd
Sembrancher 5.9 30.9 4th 813müM les3collines/ fondue

Bovernier 3.0 33.9
Fr 21.9.

Bovernier-Gorges 3.7 3.7 8h15 all Gorges"Durnand" recept/guidedvisit/Freecafécroissant
Saxon 17.5 21.2 12h00 all  indoor-escalade short WHR Intro& visit/ Lionel Clerc
Saillon 3.8 25 team1

Leytron 2.6 27.6
Chamoson 2.0 29.2

Ardon 6.1 35.3
Vétroz 7.0 42.3 TM 2
Sion 7.6 49.9 Pranam's Runner-GroupMigros hour & location all to be confirmed

Grone 8.9 58.8
Chalais 4.5 63.3 TM1
Sierre
Pfyn 10 73.3

Susten 3.6 76.9
Gampinen
Getwing 5.7 82.6 TM2

Niedergampel 1.3 83.9
Gampel 2.5 86.4
Steg 700m 87.1

Niedergesteln 2.9 90 all
Raron 2.1 92.1 15h45(+/-) r&walk  uphill to "Haltjinen"/Burg RAINER M.RILKE reception/museum/hill

RaronRarnerhof,Gardens     17h00 meetGroupSriTathata WHR intro&groupSriTathata (reserv)
Visp 8.9 101 2runnerS

World Harmony Run, Heinz Heer, Zelgmatt 8, 8046 Zürich
Tel 044 291 61 30 / Fax 044 291 61 31 / Mobil 076 320 9700


